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
insurance, $9500 full price. 2
bedroom stucco and “garage.
60'x150" fully fenced yard,
High and dry in North Redon-
do Beach,

One of a Few
Extra lmup 8 bedroom with
1% h‘} built-in range and
oven, View home behind Cren-
shaw and Pacific Coast High-
way, Beautifully landscaped
and recently corated, Tul
price $19,500. ke over $13,000
G.I, loan at 416%. Owner may
carry 2nd tust deed,

ADVANCE REALTY
DA &

2416 PACIFIC
LOM

-0733
COAST HWY,
ITA

NEW YEAR'S
SPECIAL!

2 bedroom and Inlxo rumpus
room, plus gur%

shop on a b0x150 ft, mnltlple
zoned lot located in Lomita, 2
blocks to school, post office
%ntl nhop‘ﬂng center, FULL
RICH 13,500, only 10%

wh.

Roy Shaw, Realtor
24bl7 Narbonne Ave,

DA 5-10Il

'all Day or Night
DA cﬂ 8898 or DA ‘6 6621

$995 DOWN
G.l. RESALE
FULL PRICE $16,700

This exquisite home is located
west of ‘Hawthorne Blvd, and
south of the May Co. nhoppln,,
center, It !Nmuu double de-
tached  gar hardwood
floors, lots t tile, disposal,
built-in breakfast nook, large
wardrobg glosets, stall shower,
block wall fence and many
other features. Good gized lot
for pool ar pleagure. For ap-

g‘nlu ment to see, cpbA St

BY OWNER

2 blocks hum ar-)‘nul and mar-
ket. 1104 Patronella, Must sell
this mnuth

A 8-4201

CUSTOM BUILT
8 BEDROOM — 3 BATH

Family room. Carpeted. Fire-
place, Bullt-ins, Inm -com, Ash
cabinets, Forced-alr heat, Over-
sized garage and \\mk shop,
Plus many other um."q Flexi-

le down, 1302 W. 228rd St,

BUILDER FA 8 5724 ANYTIHE

INCOME PROPERTY
Residential

4 UNITS
$1500 DOWN

237 No. Meyler St., San Pedro.
Go on W ei)lnx’;lsA\es south to
1st 8t. in San Pedro and turn
east 6 blocks.

will -how Full

BEN BODIAK PL 3-2588

12 UNIT APARTMENT
WITH POOL

"B'inl Street, Lomita,

month, $7500
FR 5-9518,
or

100

Apartment B
price  only

1347 W,

Inrome &ll

whn, y (P\\I '

E\Pulnn FR 7
DA

LOTS FOR SALE 108
FOR SALE |
2 Palos Verdes view
lots, nearly level,
65x14

Valmente Area

3 Bedroom—2 Bath |
1 4509 W, Torrance Blvd,

|® Real Estate [® Rentals 1* Rentals
REAL ESTATE | APARTMENTS APARTMENTS
| Wanted 116 Furnished 120 Unfurnished 122
o) NA el hiclal it B A DELUXE i UPHJXURY
|APTS, FOR RENT |4 NEw 1.2 BEDROOM *

A

2

)

# PAUL H,

NO PAYMENT l'ﬂll
res

Only 6% in

@S

FOR

EQUITY

Realtor

FR 6- 3555

HILL

*

REAL ESTATE WANTED

Ve need your listings. Fo

our home with us

ROY SHAW
REAL ESTATE

prompt, courteous attention list
¥ 0

3559 Torrance Blvd.

inselling  your
listing
real estate
perience and confidence |
sured and your listing get
divided inaividual — atte
with no extra cost!

Call Us Today!

indeper

broker where

FR 6-3426 Eve. FR 5-4534

YOU CAN GET BETTER action
property by

ident

0X-
8 a8~
4 un-
ntion

Ben Rothenberg

S w Hh 1o
to buy

CREAL BSTATE SPECIALIST'!
1646 W. Pamflc Cst Hwy.

its of

resi-

nl on \l nuI Im?mm property,

I

You want action come ir

and hedrooms,

1 YE
. Delivered

aur ot
CALL I

n and

Bbll l)lN(-S
To Bc Moved 118
T 0 NEARLY N
ITUCCO HOMES

hardwood

i

197 ANYTIMB

Rentals

APARTMENTS

Furnished

120

*

* LAYNE

APARTMENTS %

Y Where the

Livin’ Is EASY

Either Furnished or

Unfurnished
$90 and up
SINGLES OR ONE
BEDROOM
TO ADULTS
LOVELY HEATED
SWIMMING POOL

DﬁAPm IN r

GAR
¥t ENCLOSED SHOWER t TUB

NOW READY
FOR OCCUPANCY

i3 COPPEHTONE BUILT-INB
WALL T

GES

4304 West
|80th Street

INQUIRE. MANAGER, APT. 4
FR 30

Ings Ideall
shopping center across m eel
Separate
dressing rooms, very large clo=
sets, wall to wall carpeting, re-
cliners’ chairs, T
use
1969 washers and rhynm

POOIL,
becue area. Las Palmag Apart-
. Carson, T
rance; FA 8-7502, If no answer
call FR 5-9403.

ments,

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE

.Single and 1:Bdirm, Apts.

laqnnt inaide hallways,

Inn dscaped
located
kitchens,

Jacks,
of vacuum cleaner,

recreation room,
1633

Beau:
surround

dinettes,

ce
(no
in

laundry room, All utilities
paid, No ecleaning chm ge_or
deposit.  $78-$100. muA’ﬂ'

ars

ors

$85
MODERN 1 BEDROO
with front

DEN C
Fits WSt stre
FR 8-8502

M

Garage, oak floors, furnace and
shower, 1 story
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
glasswar:, po s and pan
Tugs. 1‘8 it all !nr what
owe, 8.70—$3.60 a week, I
have nrrnng«-d lrne dellvery
No other charge. Ask p
tain Mllrnﬁn X nu at I~RIL’€VI )e
LY or-
* lorrn;wr- Open
eek days 9-9 p.m., Tues, and
at, 9 am-6 pm., Sundnys
12 am, » 6 pm FA 8

* Merchandise

DECEMBER 27,1959

[ * Automotive

* Automotive !

TORRANCE HERALD

Thirty-ons

* Automotive

For Sale YL OMOBILES AUTOMOBILES 'AUTOMORILES
FURNITURE For Sale 190 For Sale 190  For Sale 190
And Appliances 154 i
GOING BACK T0 1P LOOK SHQOP
CANADA
C-O-M-P-A-R-E
These Cars--These Prices |
FORD . $1495 | '58 FORD . $1995 1
DELUXE RANCH WAGON. Fordo- 9-PASSENGER COUNTRY SEDAN |
matic, heater, 2-tone finish. Fordomatic, radio, heater, power |
: s and nat uum Ready to go. steering, white walls, red anc
A,i‘l refrige ranhen ”‘-:;l 56 CITROEN . $ 795 . white finish. Sharpest car in fown
S ofiiavaalk ¢ | DS-19. Radio, heater, power ‘57 VOLLKSWAGEN $1395
“" & :”‘v'l‘:; \l{lli( 1(‘7'“_:“{({]:;“ :;)eeecri«(ulwlg;J'gll]grlhpfil‘l;rsh, SUN-ROOF. Redio and haater
omas group. sSie . Z . 4
Hinli [ ‘55 VOLKSWAGEN $1095
56 LINCOLN . . $1695 2:DOOR SEDAN. Radlio ancl
PREMIERE 2-DOOR HARDTOP. heater.
Full power. Real sharp. % g 2
e e '56 VOLKSWAGEN . $1295
o month: N e 5 6 PO NI AG S $ 925 SUN-ROOF, Radio and heater.
b ier Bl e rmont, ('““‘§ HARDTOP COUPE. Radio, heater,
I white wall tires. Real nice. Mony More
nt. | ‘53 OLDSMOBILE ... . $ 495 . ;
'|||:ll.1h "'if."..'l“.” s, | CONVERTIBLE, Hydramatic, . To Chogse From
GER hpye 0t DA RHOR LAY radio, heater, white walls,
payments of $8.43 a nmmh No
at 14 ,s};

PHILCO |
luxe mode

.q.-r

many extras, Can hll\r‘ for bal-

ance I owe bank, §168.72 or

take over my bank payments
43

double door,

month,
red free,
-3810.

deluxe, lml«h 426 pounds,

\lr»\lng—l owe the bank only

$186.41 or take over bank pay-
My equity

ments, £0.42 month,
v De-,

free and no cash needed
livered. 1141128 Bo. Vermont.

MISCELL

MILK

CASH & UARRY

208 @,

VERBURG COTTAGE
CHEESE—26¢ pt.

VERBURG
DAIRY

2093 W. 174TH
18158 CRENSHAW

DAvis 9-1191

HALF AND HALF 23c pt.
NON-FAT ¥ GAL--24c

OPEN DAILY

QUITTING BUSINESS
EVERYTHING GOES

awmeu lml adders
Banjos, Violins,
lighters, razors, ra:

Wn!chca,
dios, phonos, TV's, mechanics'
dmmng precision tools, fish-
car, rifles,
tlrn. luggage, antiques,
OPEN SUNDAYS 11-6

2-BEDROOM
1 MONTH FREE

2 years old, $75 per month,
Children u:.cop ted

New Deluxe Apt

1-Bdrm., unfurn..... 74 50
1-Bdrm., furn........$97.50
2-Bdrm., furn..... $105 up

Sepulveda Apts
2179 SEPULVEDA  FA 8-1001

§82.50. NEW 1 bedroom duplex,
Disposal, hardwood  floors,

stove, refrigerator {Lunhhul
\’\ulm P“'“ A BN626 after
5:80 and Sunday.

SAVE  MONEY—Utilitios
$60 r month, 1 bedroom,
1427 263rd Bt, Mgr, in rear,

2 BEDROC upper, 866
month, 'lullulu‘ Blvd,
Sartorl, FA B-0030.

$66. ROOMY 1 hulnmm Garag.
Axlul(« No p: u 19 \\ 'th

paid.

.

per
near

S()h » 1-bedroom,
Big \u' tl

TH 2-8

rmn I\ Large
)ild ary,
lm _mu
HEATED l’()rll

Bedroom aparfment, 2

Mia e oo
Mrs. Helm DA 64832
$66 MONTIHL, Clean 2 bedroom,

Lomita,
. DA 60788 .

$41. "4 ROOM apartment. Water
pald, 802 Amuunanl B, Man-
ager, FA 8

350 Al'AHIMl'NI‘ for ren
rooms, Ilmlmun Water uulu
1636 W, 208th , Parvance.

¥, NEARLY new 1 hedropm,
Ashgabinets, garbago dlspos-
al. Garage. 1 child ok, Water
pald, DA 4831,
$66. UNF NISHED apartments.
(mpun Paved driveway, ds
DA 4:1070, lr no ‘a uws
DA b-0663, 1007 W, 204th St

property

lll)lllH IN
FIU 66038

I‘v (&4}
FA 8-8441

|

3 MILES NORTH OF WILMINGTON

Owner FR 5-2169 | * Rentals . ® Rentals
APARTMENTS APARTMENTS
CARSON AREA Unfurnished 122|  Unfurnished 122
A1l ZONING = 681x147 LOT vy
RS WONING-8U313 LOT EXTRA N'CE
FA “:(,E,”H REALW A8l [} Beuu(!illul Lu;ge L ERRRIO0M s raisissseesmmpnsrier iatsh :2323
2517 2.Bedroom ... ;
REAL ESTATE | ANasraam :
Wanted 116 ® Water and Lawn Care Paid
LEGAL FEE on 3 year 2nd loans | @ Spacious Lawns — Kids O.K,
8 10%.
o ree our s | AVALON VILLAGE
on l|uul“’| o vesidential props ‘
Ainfta, Commerciat anivacant | 556 E, 231st S, TE 4-3454
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